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PRICE  SERVING QUANTITY TOTAL (SGD)

$48

$318

$58

$36.80

$46.80

FORTUNE SMOKED SALMON YU SHENG

VEGETARIAN JADE ABALONE YU SHENG

REUNION PEN CAI - TREASURE POT 
Baby Abalone, Roasted Pork, Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw, Dried Scallop, Tiger Prawn, Soya Chicken Leg, Scallop, Dried Oyster, 
Roasted Duck, Flower Mushroom, Dace Fish Balls, Fried Tao Kee, Black Moss, Carrot, Broccoli, Yam and Long Cabbage

FRAGRANT GLUTINOUS RICE
Steamed Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Wax Meat and Mushroom wrapped with Lotus Leaf

BRAISED AMERICAN SEA CUCUMBER
Shrimp Meat, Golden Oyster, Japanese Flower Mushroom, Australia Leek and Dried Shrimp Roe Sauce 

PROSPERITY HERBAL CHICKEN
Wai Sun, Kee Chee, Angelica, Tong Sum, Yoke Choke, Cong Cao Hua, Red Date and Shredded Pork wrapped with Lotus Leaf

PAN-FRIED NEW YEAR CAKE WITH SOYA BEAN CRISPS

PAN-FRIED YAM CAKE WITH SAKURA SHRIMPS AND FISH SKIN

6 persons

10 persons

6 persons

10 persons

GRAND TOTAL

$68

6 persons

10 persons

6 persons

10 persons

6 persons

10 persons

4 to 6 
persons

1 
serving

$68

$148

$108

1 
serving

All prices are subject to 7% GSTFor more information, please visit us at panpacific.com/lime. 

$508

$48

$48

$38



PRICE  SERVING QUANTITY TOTAL (SGD)

$40

$28

$12

$10

PINEAPPLE TARTS

PROSPERITY PRALINE SET

SEAWEED CHICKEN FLOSS ROLL

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES 

RED VELVET CHEESE COOKIES

TRADITIONAL XO SAUCE
Exclusively made at PARKROYAL COLLECTION Pickering

BONITO FISH SAUCE 
Exclusively made at PARKROYAL COLLECTION Pickering

FORTUNE BAG 

330 g

9 pieces

12 pieces

GRAND TOTAL

$58

330 g

290 g

260 g

1
bottle

1 
bottle

$38

$28

1 
bag

All prices are subject to 7% GSTFor more information, please visit us at panpacific.com/lime. 

$48

$40



GUEST PARTICULARS

Name:

Contact Number:

Email:

(M)(H)(O)

       DELIVERY                 SELF-COLLECTION

Date:

Address:

Time: Company:

By submitting your orders, you confirm that you have read and agree to the Privacy Policy at panpacific.com/en/privacy-policy.html, and consent to Pan Pacific Hotels Group and their 
related corporations (collectively, “PPHG”) collecting, using and disclosing your personal data. PPHG is committed to safeguarding the confidentiality of your personal data. Your 
information will only be used to enhance your experience with us and will not be disclosed to third parties. 

For orders and enquiries, please contact us at +65 3138 2251 or email dining.prsps@parkroyalcollection.com.

(Your email address is required to receive a link for secure payment via credit card. For alternative payment modes, please contact us directly.)

(If applicable.)

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT
17 December 2021 to 7 January 2022
Up to 20% o� on all items except Cookies, 
New Year Cake and Yam Cake

REGULAR DISCOUNT
8 January to 15 February 2022
10% o� on all items except Cookies, 
New Year Cake and Yam Cake

DISCOUNTS FOR 
SELECTED CREDIT CARDS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: • All prices are quoted in Singapore Dollars and are subject to 7% GST • Orders must be placed at least 3 days prior to collection date • Orders placed 
after 5pm are considered as next day’s order • Items are subject to availability upon receipt of completed order form • Delivery charges apply for orders below $120nett • 
Complimentary delivery to one location for orders of $120nett and above after discount • This o�er is not applicable in conjunction with any other promotions, vouchers, privileges or 
discounts, unless otherwise stated • Discounts are not applicable for delivery charges • Self-collection is available at our Chinese New Year Booth at Lime, Level 1, from 10am to 8pm • 
Delivery and self-collection is available 1 January to 15 February 2022 • On 15 February 2022, the last time slot for delivery is 3pm • Items are non-exchangeable and non-refundable • 
No refunds will be issued for cancellations • All information is correct at the time of printing • All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only

PARKROYAL COLLECTION Pickering, Singapore
3 Upper Pickering Street, Singapore 058289
enquiry.prsps@parkroyalcollection.com
panpacific.com

Find us at:

@parkroyalcollectionpickering


